
 

  Start time End time 

Course 
No. Course Title Location Instructor Email Notes 

Wednesday 
October 11th 

9:40AM 9:55AM Welcome with Rachel & Stephanie in Allen Hall 134 

10:00AM 10:10AM J462 Reporting II Allen 304 Kathryn Thier kthier@uoregon.edu 

Very busy 

class time 

10:30AM 11:40AM drop-in session in 134 G Allen Hall conference room 

12:00PM 12:10PM J205 Gateway I  Allen 221 

Milbourn & Dan 
Morrison  

milbourn@uoregon.edu 

danmor@uoregon.edu 

Very busy 

class time 

12:20PM 1:30PM lunch break 

1:40 PM 1:50PM J361   Reporting 1   Allen 306   Blaine   mblaine@uoregon.edu   yes 

2:00PM 2:10PM J361 Reporting I Allen 302 Milbourn milbourn@uoregon.edu  

Very busy 

class time 

2:30PM 3:30PM drop-in session in 134 G Allen Hall conference room 

4:00PM 4:10PM J462 Reporting II Allen Hall 304 Lori Shontz lshontz@uoregon.edu yes 

Thursday, 
October 12th 

8:00AM 8:10AM J331 Digital Video Prod Lab Allen Hall 306  (GTF) rebeccaf@uoregon.edu yes 

8:20AM 8:30AM J361 Reporting I Allen 302 Butler cbutler3@uoregon.edu 

Coming in 

after class 

starts 

8:40AM 9:30AM break 

9:40AM 9:50AM J462 Reporting II Allen 137 Peter Laufer laufer@uoregon.edu yes 

10:00AM 10:10AM J206 Gateway II  Allen 221 

Lisa Heyamoto & 
Dan Morrison danmor@uoregon.edu yes 

10:50AM 11:30AM break 

11:40AM 11:50AM J361 Reporting I Allen 304 Lori Shontz lshontz@uoregon.edu yes 


